
 

We obtained the information above from sources we believe to be reliable. However, we have not verified its accuracy and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. It is submitted subject to the
possibility of errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, prior sale, lease or financing, or withdrawal without notice. We include projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates for example
only, and they may not represent current or future performance of the property. You and your tax and legal advisors should conduct your own investigation of the property and transaction.Each Office Independently Owned and Operated
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The calculations and data presented are deemed to be accurate, but not guaranteed. They are intended for the purpose of illustrative projections and analysis. The information
provided is not intended to replace or serve as substitute for any legal, accounting, investment, real estate, tax or other professional advice, consultation or service. The user of this
software should consult with a professional in the respective legal, accounting, tax or other professional area before making any decisions.

All materials and information received or derived from KW Commercial its directors, officers, agents, advisors, affiliates and/or any third party sources are provided without
representation or warranty as to completeness, veracity, or accuracy, condition of the property, compliance or lack of compliance with applicable governmental requirements,
developability or suitability, financial performance of the property, projected financial performance of the property for any party’s intended use or any and all other matters.

Neither KW Commercial its directors, officers, agents, advisors, or affiliates makes any representation or warranty, express or implied, as to accuracy or completeness of the
materials or information provided, derived, or received. Materials and information from any source, whether written or verbal, that may be furnished for review are not a substitute
for a party’s active conduct of its own due diligence to determine these and other matters of significance to such party. KW Commercial will not investigate or verify any such
matters or conduct due diligence for a party unless otherwise agreed in writing.

EACH PARTY SHALL CONDUCT ITS OWN INDEPENDENT INVESTIGATION AND DUE DILIGENCE.

Any party contemplating or under contract or in escrow for a transaction is urged to verify all information and to conduct their own inspections and investigations including
through appropriate third-party independent professionals selected by such party.  All financial data should be verified by the party including by obtaining and reading applicable
documents and reports and consulting appropriate independent professionals. KW Commercial makes no warranties and/or representations regarding the veracity, completeness,
or relevance of any financial data or assumptions. KW Commercial does not serve as a financial advisor to any party regarding any proposed transaction.

All data and assumptions regarding financial performance, including that used for financial modeling purposes, may differ from actual data or performance. Any estimates of
market rents and/or projected rents that may be provided to a party do not necessarily mean that rents can be established at or increased to that level. Parties must evaluate any
applicable contractual and governmental limitations as well as market conditions, vacancy factors and other issues in order to determine rents from or for the property. Legal
questions should be discussed by the party with an attorney. Tax questions should be discussed by the party with a certified public accountant or tax attorney. Title questions
should be discussed by the party with a title officer or attorney. Questions regarding the condition of the property and whether the property complies with applicable governmental
requirements should be discussed by the party with appropriate engineers, architects, contractors, other consultants, and governmental agencies. All properties and services are
marketed by KW Commercial in compliance with all applicable fair housing and equal opportunity laws.



EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
4217 STOCKTON BOULEVARD

PROPERTY OVERVIEW:

Take advantage of this opportunity to establish or expand your brand with this
2nd generation restaurant/bar space, offering a cost effective for restaurateurs.
Positioned at a signalized intersection on the southwest corner of Stockton
Boulevard and San Francisco Boulevard, this property benefits from high street
visibility, ample parking, and strong traffic counts.

This former restaurant and bar space is perfectly situated in a vibrant area,
surrounded by well-established neighborhoods and key landmarks such as UC
Davis Medical Center, Shriners Children’s Hospital Northern California, the
Sacramento Zoo, Land Park and its golf course, Sacramento City College, and
Aggie Square. Additionally, its minutes from one of the region’s most dynamic
and diverse dining districts, this space presents a prime opportunity for both new
and seasoned restaurant operators. Whether introducing a new concept or
expanding an existing brand, this former restaurant/bar is ready for success.

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS:
b Asking rent: Negotiable (Modified Gross Lease)

b Available SF: ±4,954 sq. ft. 

b Zoning Code: C-2-SP

b Parking Space: 22 Parking Spaces

b Cross Street: San Francisco Boulevard

b Minutes near "Little Saigon" area, a 2 mile stretch of Stockton Blvd between
Florin Rd and Fruitridge Road.

b Minutes away from UC Davis Med Center and the new Aggie Square
development.

b Great ingress and egress with excellent proximity to Highway 99 and
Highway 50.

b Densely Populated Sacramento Demographics, one of the most diverse
Cities in America.
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Radius 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

Population

2029 Projection 24,470 179,444 430,563

2024 Estimate 24,260 177,671 426,607

2020 Census 23,981 174,339 420,478

Growth 2024 - 2029 0.87% 1.00% 0.93%

Growth 2020 - 2024 1.16% 1.91% 1.46%

2024 Population by Hispanic Origin 9,368 58,791 129,326

2024 Population 24,260 177,671 426,607

White 8,673 35.75% 70,658 39.77% 157,157 36.84%

Black 2,881 11.88% 15,226 8.57% 49,681 11.65%

Am. Indian & Alaskan 542 2.23% 2,932 1.65% 6,325 1.48%

Asian 2,568 10.59% 27,390 15.42% 73,029 17.12%

Hawaiian & Pacific Island 410 1.69% 2,486 1.40% 6,684 1.57%

Other 9,185 37.86% 58,980 33.20% 133,731 31.35%

U.S. Armed Forces 57 285 559

Households

2029 Projection 9,104 68,520 164,373

2024 Estimate 9,039 67,789 162,635

2020 Census 8,987 66,181 159,087

Growth 2024 - 2029 0.72% 1.08% 1.07%

Growth 2020 - 2024 0.58% 2.43% 2.23%

Owner Occupied 4,577 50.64% 31,666 46.71% 71,959 44.25%

Renter Occupied 4,462 49.36% 36,123 53.29% 90,676 55.75%

2024 Households by HH Income 9,039 67,788 162,635

Income: <$25,000 2,238 24.76% 13,296 19.61% 32,445 19.95%

Income: $25,000 - $50,000 1,355 14.99% 11,732 17.31% 28,406 17.47%

Income: $50,000 - $75,000 1,974 21.84% 11,966 17.65% 28,700 17.65%

Income: $75,000 - $100,000 1,011 11.18% 8,237 12.15% 20,599 12.67%

Income: $100,000 - $125,000 1,105 12.22% 6,740 9.94% 16,148 9.93%

Income: $125,000 - $150,000 455 5.03% 4,623 6.82% 11,113 6.83%

Income: $150,000 - $200,000 547 6.05% 5,074 7.49% 10,946 6.73%

Income: $200,000+ 354 3.92% 6,120 9.03% 14,278 8.78%

2024 Avg Household Income $75,741 $92,378 $90,784

2024 Med Household Income $61,033 $67,872 $66,915

Demographic Summary Report

4217 Stockton Blvd, Sacramento, CA 95820
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